
YEAR ENTRY A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D D- E MEAN SCORE MEAN GRADE DEVIATION

2023 123 0 0 0 0 7 6 22 39 35 12 1 0 4.9426 C- 0.4166

2022 194 0 0 0 0 5 4 30 57 55 37 4 0 4.526 C- 0.0370

2021 180 0 0 0 2 2 9 24 51 47 34 11 0 4.489 D+ 0.1729

2020 193 0 0 0 1 1 8 20 53 58 39 13 0 4.3161 D+ -0.4444

2019 142 0 0 2 2 2 8 21 39 44 21 3 0 4.7605 C- 0.3863

2018 163 0 0 0 0 2 8 25 33 45 46 4 0 4.3742 D+ 0.4268

2017 152 0 0 0 0 0 1 16 26 50 49 10 0 3.9474 D+ -0.5379

2016 136 0 0 0 0 2 6 25 33 39 20 10 1 4.4853 D+ -2.0061

2015 116 0 0 0 3 19 34 37 22 1 0 0 0 6.4914 C 0.9262

2014 115 0 0 1 0 4 16 36 41 14 3 0 0 5.5652 C 0.0488

2013 122 0 0 0 3 13 18 20 36 20 12 0 0 5.5164 C 0.0000

STUDENTS WHO QUALIFIED TO JOIN UNIVERSITY

YEAR NO.

2023 13

2022 9

2021 13

2020 10

2019 14

2018 10

2017 1

2016 8

2015 56

2014 21

2013 34

KIINE GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL KCSE ANALYSIS
KCSE SUMMARY GRADES FOR YEARS 2013-2023


